	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
and the second s	1722
FORM No. \$52—ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Seller.	CONTRACT VOLMSM Page 1750
ASSIGNMENT OF	the consideration the
THESE PRESENTS, That	contract Vol Page Page attended the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated, assign and set over unto KLAMATH KID CENTER, INC.
KNOW ALL MEL	assign and set over time taken
71037 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell,	t in and
	t de mont lille and
his heirs, successors and	assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and Reprivate 28 19.86 between KLAMATH
the cole of real estate dated	February 20, 19 as seller and
to that certain contract for the sale of the	
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	
MARJORIE MONROE	aneous* Records ofKlamath
tic recorded in the Deed* Miscelle	aneous* Records of .Klamath
as buyer, which contract is recorded at page .3390	or as fee/file/instrument/integrated with all the right, the under beby being expressly made) together with all the right, the under beby being expressly made) together with all the right, the under bed to become due thereon; the undersigned hereby expressly and to become due thereon; the undersigned hereby expressly hat the undersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the hat the undersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the hat the undersigned is the owner of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become bet for the purchase price thereof is not become
in book/reel/volume (indicate which) (reference to said recorded contracts (indicate which) (reference to said to all moneys due ar	beby being expressive made to be undersigned hereby expressive and to become due thereon; the undersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the hat the undersigned is the owner of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not be unpaid principal balance of the purchase price thereof balance p
interest of the undersigned in and the above named the	e unpaid principal balance of the purchase providence of the purchase provi
covenants and in and contract of sale and	Decome
interest of the undersigned in ansignee above named if covenants and warrants to the assignee above named if real estate described in said contract of sale and that th less than \$.21,909.42 with interest paid thereon to	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$none had as to have property to control growth to taken to te Separation
and actual consideration was been and	Bass of march and
OPDODERED, AND MANY X MANY X MANY AND	the singular shall be taken to
The Supple	that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to clude the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- clude the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- clude the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- clude the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- clude the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- d to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more d to make the provision hereof apply equally to one or more d to make the provisi
matical changes shall be mate; deal matical changes shall be mate; deal individuals and/or corporations.	the hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a con-
individuals and, individuals and, WHEREOF, the undersigned	assignor has by its officers duly admonate
	Assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a con- ed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order KLAMATH INDIVIDUALIZED DEVELOFMENT INC.
of its board 19.86	KLARIA President
of its board of uncerearing the second of the property for the property of the	KLAMATH INDIVIDUALIZED DEVELOPMENT THE AND Shully for fill (President TIME Jusan M. Mostar Secretary OR Jusan M. Mostar Secretary
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL MENT IN VIOLATION OR ACCEP	THE Jusan Marker Secretary
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENTS. BEFORE SIGNED TITLE TO USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNED TITLE TO USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNED THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TO VERIFY APPROVED USES COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT	STATE OF OREGON, County of the bighter and
STATE OF OREGON,	Personally appeared Sheller who, being duly sworn,
County of	Personally appeared $M = M = M = M = M = M = M = M = M = M $
Personally appeared the above named	secretary of Klandur
Personally appeared the above management	Individualized Development. is instrument is the corporate
instru-	Individualized Development. Inc. unter is the corporate search and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation in be- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and we add of halt of said corporation by authority of its board of director; and deed halt of said corporation by authority of its board of director; and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act; and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act; and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act; and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act; and deed.
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	them scknowledged said manual (SERICIAL
Refore The	SEAL
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Public tor Oregon Notary Public tor Oregon My commission expires:
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	My contract is not already of
b the sentence between	My commission expires: The symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of STATE OF OREGON, SS.
 Strike whichaver word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. 	STATE OF OREGON,
lined Development	t Inc.
Klamath Individualized Development 509 Commercial Street 509 Oregon 97601	County ofKlamachimit instru- I certify that the within instru-
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	ment was received for record, 1987.,
Klamath Kid Center Inc.	Did and recoluted in
3801 Altamont 97603	in book/reel/volume too/file/instru-
	FOR page
After recording return to: James E. McCobb	Record of Deeus of thead and seal of
	County affixed.
vlamath Falls, ON	
to the sent to the	Following oddress. Following oddress. NAME NAME Reg: \$5.00 By Mm Manual Deputy
Mabjulia henser Rd.	Fee: \$5.00 By Amidate Deput
S181 Weyernauser Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
NAME, ADDALL	